Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Grupo 1 Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 13-07-2018 11:45
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(62) Laura Brito
1 1:13.929 +3.043 11:47:39.780
2 1:13.165 +2.279 11:48:52.945
3 1:16.162 +5.276 11:50:09.107
4 1:13.794 +2.908 11:51:22.901
5 1:10.886 - 11:52:33.787
(63) Tomas Brito
1 1:22.451 +7.789 11:47:39.984
2 1:14.662 - 11:48:54.646
3 1:18.681 +4.019 11:50:13.327
(72) Fabio Luis
1 1:27.284 +11.855 11:47:59.894
2 1:15.429 - 11:49:15.323
3 1:15.583 +0.154 11:50:30.906
4 1:30.104 +14.675 11:52:01.010
(55) Rita Santos
1 1:43.836 +22.739 11:48:20.724
2 1:31.253 +10.156 11:49:51.977
3 1:27.070 +5.973 11:51:19.047
4 1:21.097 - 11:52:40.144
(75) Lara Sousa
1 1:45.365 +21.821 11:48:21.247
2 1:30.015 +6.471 11:49:51.262
3 1:26.649 +3.105 11:51:17.911
4 1:23.544 - 11:52:41.455
(60) Iara Sebastido
1 1:47.906 +18.293 11:48:16.318
2 1:36.570 +6.957 11:49:52.888
3 1:29.613 - 11:51:22.501
(68) Beatriz Pires
1 2:06.176 +34.029 11:48:40.912
2 1:45.377 +13.230 11:50:26.289
3 1:32.147 - 11:51:58.436
(65) Joana Matias
1 1:50.412 +17.848 11:48:14.951
2 1:35.489 +2.925 11:49:50.440
3 1:32.564 - 11:51:23.004
(74) Marta Ribeiro
1 1:52.480 +18.178 11:48:24.368
2 1:48.096 +13.794 11:50:12.464
3 1:34.302 - 11:51:46.766
(54) Milene Ferreira
1 1:46.515 +11.057 11:48:25.910
2 1:45.247 +9.789 11:50:11.157
3 1:35.458 - 11:51:46.615
(66) Rita Pragosa
1 1:53.511 +9.414 11:48:23.199
2 1:46.185 +2.088 11:50:09.384
3 1:44.097 - 11:51:53.481
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